Four on the Fourth - Road Race, 7/4/2012

Category Place Name
Overall Female
1  Burns, Marley
2 Sellers, Kristin
3 kelley, rachel
Overall Male
1  Baker, Brock
2 Jeuland, Marc

3 VanBruggen, Mitch

Masters Female
1 Morgan, Leslie
2 mangarelli, caren
3  Couper, Rietta
Masters Male
1  Hinton, John
2 Benjamin, Rob
3 Caiola, Jeff
9 and under Female
1  white, anna
2  Matischak, Ella
3 Doherty, Kate
9 and under Male
1  Price, Daniel
2 Milledge, Evan
3 Daley, Lucas

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC

10-14 Female
1 Ames, Milly Chapel Hill, NC
2 Morris, Gracie Chapel Hill, NC
3 cyr-scully, alexandra Chapel Hill, NC
10-14 Male
1  Wiatters, Clayton Chapel Hill, NC
zimmerman, nelson Durham, NC
3 Timothy, Jonathan  Chapel Hill, NC
15-19 Female
1 Van Ord, Tristin Chapel Hill, NC
2  Matera, Elise Chapel Hill, NC
3 Lloyd, Gwendolyn Durham, NC
15-19 Male
1  brady, ryan Chapel Hill, NC

Cyr-Scully, Zachary Chapel Hill, NC

3 Williams, Peter
20-24 Female

Chapel Hill, NC

Age

23
23
32

25
33
26

47
41
53

50
43
42

14
11
14

14
13
13

17
15
17

16
17
15

Time

23:32.51
24:12.78
25:46.28

20:34.01
21:02.77
21:17.00

26:24.03
27:25.01
27:59.01

22:08.76
22:22.51
23:28.51

41:48.11
44:19.32
45:02.83

32:57.07
33:06.58
34:20.58

31:09.60
32:28.08
34:57.09

27:43.52
29:40.26
30:20.52

26:29.26
29:56.34
33:08.82

22:13.01
23:57.25
25:34.01

Overall

13
19
34

42
64
84

12

652
728
743

276
286
331

189
251
370

75
133
158

45
145
290

15
30



20-24 Male

25-29 Female

25-29 Male

30-34 Female

30-34 Male

35-39 Female

35-39 Male

40-44 Female

40-44 Male

45-49 Female

45-49 Male

Wodarski, Miranda Chapel Hill, NC

Zabel, Rebecca
Savelli, Lindsay

Buck, Ben
Powell, Will
Selzo, Erick

bordogna, rachel
Berry, Laura

guilfoyle, katherine

Keyserling, Kaleb
Ornelas, Victor
Stafford, Lynx

bowman, natalie
Warren, Leigh
Hoelzer, Martha

Nash, David
Villalta, Randy
cape, matt

dubbelrig, holly
Jones, Shannon
Arnold, Jen

Francis, Paul
Dunson, David
Klaitman, Jason

Brandon, Julia
Shofer, Sharon
Lee, Jessica

Heinly, Craig
Vanberg, Georg
Scribner, Andrew

gibson, jackie
Matera, Kathy

Szymkowski, Mary

Bechard, Barton

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Kingston, NY

Durham, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Unknown, NA

Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC
Carrboro, NC

Unknown, NA
Elon, NC
Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC
Durham, NC

20
24
20

22
21
21

27
26
26

25
26
25

34
34
34

33
30
31

38
35
35

38
39
37

40
43
42

43
40
44

47
49
49

26:48.01
27:28.28
27:35.51

23:19.02
24:00.53
26:26.77

27:01.26
27:05.52
27:42.02

21:44.51
21:54.28
23:09.76

27:37.00
28:13.52
28:22.26

22:37.02
24:00.77
24:10.50

29:31.75
31:29.59
31:38.08

24:23.26
24:32.26
25:03.51

29:03.76
29:37.02
30:01.09

23:40.50
25:07.76
25:23.27

29:44.29
30:01.58
30:28.34

24:37.03

49
67
68

11
16
43

54
56
73

10

69
89
91

17
18

125
202
207

20
21
25

111
129
153

14
26
28

138
154
166

22



2 Squires, Chris
3 Williams, Jon

Raleigh, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC

DURHAM, NC
DURHAM, NC

Pittsboro, NC

Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC

1  Anderson, Sheelagh Chapel Hill, NC

50-54 Female
1  Donaldson, Kim
2  Lebo, Dana
3 Gordon, Michele
50-54 Male
1  Kelley, Michael
Meador, Aubrey
3 Burns, Chandler
55-59 Female
1  Gadient, Janet
2 Lundahl, Naomi
3 Moses, Kitty
55-59 Male
1  Couper, David
Astrachan, Owen
3 Halchin, Roger
60-64 Female
1 Bland, Ruby
2  Cupitt, Julia
3 Smith, Maryann
60-64 Male
1 MOSS, GARY
Vann, Bill
3 covington, david
65-69 Female
2  Pullen, Karen
3 Haywood, Marion
65-69 Male

1 Hotelling, Jim
Davis, Edward
3 Keefer, Joe
70 and Above Female
1  Guardino, Louise
2 McKown, Mary
70 and Above Male
1  Cupitt, Howard
2 Surh, Jerry
3  Bowker, Howard

Pittsboro, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Cary, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
DURHAM, NC

Carrboro, NC
New Castle, DE

46
45

50
52
50

52
51
50

57
57
56

57
56
59

62
64
61

62
64
62

65
68
65

65
67
65

71
71

70
73
70

25:48.01
26:08.02

28:00.28
29:22.03
30:00.32

24:47.96
26:42.26
26:45.51

30:44.57
34:49.58
36:42.82

25:50.27
26:15.51
27:44.27

35:41.31
42:12.57
45:47.82

25:43.52
30:37.58
31:10.34

39:34.32
46:29.59
52:12.35

31:47.32
32:47.31
34:54.32

40:18.09
45:14.07

34:27.82
35:22.83
45:05.09

35
38

85
118
152

23
47
48

176
356
461

36
40
76

413
663
757

33
170
190

577
764
845

219
266
366

599
747

337
401
744



161



